Rich County Building Covenants

$\mathbf{A}_{\mathbf{i}}$	greement entered i	into this	day of		, 200_, between	
Rich Cou	nty, a body Politic	of the State	e of Utah, hereir	nafter called <i>Count</i>	y, and	
hereinafte	er called Owners, v	who own th	e following desc	cribed lots in Rich	County, Utah,	
to wit:						
O	wners desire to bu	ild a			on Lot	
				and for a single dw		
buildings.		increby usin	ig ooni naci oi i	and for a single dw	ching and out	
Č		ation of the	issuance of a bu	ilding namit by	Sounty, concents	
				ilding permit, by C	•	
	venants and restric	nions place	i upon the fots a	s contained herein	, and agrees as	
follows:						
1.	•					
2.	These covenants	shall bind	the successors o	f Owners, and shal	l run with the	
	land.					
3.	In the event the	common ov	vnership of the I	Lots is dissolved th	e structure on	
	Lot(s)	shall be den	nolished and app	olicable side yards	shall be	
	established, within 30 days.					
4.	In any action bro	ought to enf	orce the terms c	ontained herein, th	e County shall	
	be entitled to a r	easonable a	ttorney's fee in	the enforcement of	this Covenant.	
5.	Owners agree th	at the build	ing permit issue	d under the terms of	of this Covenant	
	is conditioned upon the terms contained herein and becomes void upon					
	violation of these Covenants.					
Da	ated this	day of		, 202 .		

	Owner(s) Signature(s)
STATE OF UTAH) (ss. County of Rich)	
On the day	of, 202, personally appeared before me
the signers of the within in same.	strument, who duly acknowledged to me that they executed the
	Notary Public
Commission Expires:	
Residing at:	

	Chairman,
	Board of Rich County Commission
ATTEST:	
County Clerk	
STATE OF UTAH) (ss.	
County of Rich)	
On the day of	, 200, personally appeared
before me	, Chairman of the Rich County
Commission, a body politic of the	State of Utah, as set forth by resolution, who duly
acknowledged to me that he/she ex	recuted the same on behalf of said Commission.
	N. (D.11'
	Notary Public
Commission Expires:	
Residing at:	